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Newfoundland and Labrador Hydro 

Reliability and Resource Adequacy Review  

Revised Schedule  
Dated: December 19, 2024 

 
July 2024 
July 9 (Tuesday) Hydro’s 2024 Resource Adequacy Plan and Analysis of 

Recommendations, Mitigations and Enhancement of the Labrador 
Island Link Reports filed 

July 26 (Friday) Bates White Report on Hydro’s Load Forecast Report Filed  
July 30 (Tuesday) Proposed Process and Schedule circulated to the Parties 
 
August 2024 
August 16 (Thursday) Parties’ Comments on Process and Schedule 
August 23 (Friday)  Issues List 
August 30 (Friday) Bates White Report on Hydro’s 2024 Resource Adequacy Plan 
 
September 2024 
September 17 Technical Conference - Load Forecast / Reliability Planning Criteria 
 
October 2024 
October 1 (Tuesday) Technical Conference - Existing Generation and Transmission 

Resource and Supply Options 
October 16 (Wednesday) Technical Conference - Scenarios and Sensitivities Modelling 

Approach 
October 29 (Tuesday) Technical Conference - Expansion Plan Results and Next Steps 
 
November 2024 
November 15 (Friday) Requests for Information (RFIs) 
 
December 2024  
December 16 (Monday) Responses to RFIs 
 
January 2025 
January 14-24 Negotiations on Preliminary Issues  
  


